 PRODUCT INFORMATION
UNITRONIC® 300 STP
Screened control and signal cables with small cross sections and twisted pairs - UL/CSA listed
Overall braid minimises electrical
interference
Decoupling of circuits by means of
twisted-pair (TP) design (crosstalk effects)
Suitable for outdoor use

ow
ered by T
C
P
D
F
 (w
w
w
.tcpdf.org)
Last Update (05.11.2015)
1 / 1
PN 0456 / 02_03.16
Part number Number of pairs and AWG size Outer diameter (mm) Copper index (kg/km) Weight (kg/km)
UNITRONIC® 300 STP
302402STP 2 x 2 x 24 AWG 6.5 25.5 59
302403STP 3 x 2 x 24 AWG 6.8 31.1 65
302406STP 6 x 2 x 24 AWG 8.7 49.7 106
302201STP 1 x 2 x 22 AWG 5.1 19.1 39
302203STP 3 x 2 x 22 AWG 7.7 38.2 71
302206STP 6 x 2 x 22 AWG 9.6 70.0 125
302002STP 2 x 2 x 20 AWG 9.4 47.7 128
302003STP 3 x 2 x 20 AWG 10.5 68.2 161
302006STP 6 x 2 x 20 AWG 13.3 106.5 321
301801STP 1 x 2 x 18 AWG 6.8 37.8 106
301802STP 2 x 2 x 18 AWG 10.7 66.2 122
301806STP 6 x 2 x 18 AWG 14.6 153.1 324
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)